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Alwood, Anthony and Acacia Water Improvement  Planholders List

Project Information

Project Name  : Alwood, Anthony and Acacia Water Improvement

Project Hosted By :

City of Garden Grove

ARCSC_CP1285000 : Project 11222 Acacia Parkway 

Project Type  : Public Garden Grove California USA 92840

714-741-5562

EmailFaxPhone (W)AddressRecipient

AGCCompany Name 

Planroom . 10140 Riverford Rd. Planroom@agcsd.org858-558-744492040CaliforniaLakeside

Trade(s) : PLANROOM00002

aid builders, IncCompany Name 

Ed Albadry 10605 Bloomfield st aidbuildersinc@gmail.com562-296-877390720CaliforniaLos AlaMITOS

American Pipeline ServicesCompany Name 

Richard Craig PO Box 1931 rcraig@americanpipelineser

vices.com

877-358-841291017CaliforniaMonrovia

Associated General Contractors of AmericaCompany Name 

Pat Brown 6212 Ferris Square Pbrown@agcsd.org858-558-744492121CaliforniaSan Diego

Bid ClerkCompany Name 

Jim Rittenhouse 28 N. ClarkSuite 450 content@constructconnect.c

om

800364205952060602IllinoisChicago

Trade(s) : PLANROOM00002

Big Ben ConstructionCompany Name 

Sep Sharifi 5319 University Dr#403 sep@bigbenconstruction.co

m

949-660-940092612CaliforniaIRvine

Christensen Brothers General Engineering, Inc.Company Name 

Caleb Christensen 21834 Bear Valley Road caleb@christensenbrothers.

net

(760) 961-2307(760) 240-523692308CaliforniaApple Valley

Colich & Sons, L.P..Company Name 

Paul Majich 547 W. 140th Street pmajich@colich.com310-217-25733105166346-26390248CaliforniaGardena

ConstructConnectCompany Name 

Kristin Whiston 3825 Edwards RoadSuite 800 content@constructconnect.c

om

678-680-0623770-849-646745209OhioCincinnati

Trade(s) : PLANROOM00002

Construction Bid BoardCompany Name 

David Dosch 4420 Hotel Circle CourtSuite 

215

planroom@ebidboard.com619-688-0585800-479-531492108CaliforniaSan Diego

Core and Main.Company Name 

Joe Procter 610 Young Street joe.procter@coreandmain.c

om

714-265-8951714-295-890592705CaliforniaSanta Ana
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Dangelo Co.Company Name 

Loren Galati 601 S Harbor lgalati@jwdco.com1-562-690-100092821CaliforniaBrea

Dodge Data & AnalyticsCompany Name 

Dodge Data 1333 S MAYFLOWER AVE 3RD 

FLOOR

april.hamilton@construction.

com

626-930-899191016CaliforniaMONROVIA

Trade(s) : PLANROOM00002

Dominguez General EngineeringCompany Name 

Adolfo Dominguez 11096 Pipeline AveP O Box 

2662

dominguezgeneral@aol.com9094613678909461365891708CaliforniaPomona

Ferguson VenturaCompany Name 

Christopher 

Januszewski

3681 Market Street Januszewski@Ferguson.com(805)218-933893003CaliforniaVentura

Ferreira Construction Co., dba Ferreira Coastal ConstructionCompany Name 

Brandon Pensick 15188 Vista Del Rio Avenue bpensick@ferreiraconstructi

on.com

9096065900909606590091710CaliforniaChino

GCI construction incCompany Name 

Alan Aristondo 1031 calle recodoSuite D alan@gciconstruction.com7149570233-21992673CaliforniaSan Clemente

Griffith CompanyCompany Name 

Kathleen Penner 3050 E. Birch Street kpenner@griffithcompany.n

et

714-854-0228714-984-550092821CaliforniaBrea

Kana Pipeline IncCompany Name 

Mark Baul 12620 MAGNOLIA AVENUE mbaul@kanapipeline.com714 986-1417714 986-140092503CaliforniaRIVERSIDE

Marina Landscape, Inc.Company Name 

Hue Ta 3707 W. Garden Grove Blvd estimator@marinaco.com714-939-660092868CaliforniaOrange

Onyx Paving Company, Inc.Company Name 

COREY KIRSCHNER 2890 E. La Cresta Ave. bids@onyxpaving.net7146321883714632669992806CaliforniaAnaheim

Pavement Recycling SystemsCompany Name 

John Karagas 10240 San Sevaine Way estimating1@pavementrecy

cling.com

951` 682-1094951 682-109191752CaliforniaMira Loma

PCN3, INCCompany Name 

Brian Abghari 11082 Winner Circle , Unit B estimating@pcn3.com562 493-4129562-493-412490720CaliforniaLos Alamitos

Prime Vendor Inc.Company Name 

Kim Jones 4622 Cedar AvenueN/A Bids1@prime-vendor.com8007469554800746955428403North CarolinaWilmington

Pro-Craft Construction, Inc.Company Name 

Estimating Department 500 Iowa St estimating@procraftci.com909-797-2812909-790-522292373CaliforniaRedlands

S and J SupplyCompany Name 
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S and J SupplyCompany Name 

Ryan Ray 13105 Florence Ave ryanr@s-jsupply.com562-944-7224562-944-743390670CaliforniaSanta Fe Springs

Stephen Doreck Equipment Rentals, Inc.Company Name 

Pablo Viramontes 9075 Telegraph Road pablo@doreckconstruction.c

om

5622615038562949494990660CaliforniaPico Rivera

TE Roberts, Inc.Company Name 

Brian Wagner 306 W. Katella Ave.Suite B estimating@teroberts.com714-200-0241714-669-007292867CaliforniaOrange

Tracy KirbyCompany Name 

Tracy Kirby 41085 Elm Street tkirby.30@gmail.com951-600-0615951-290-364892562CaliforniaMurrieta

United.Water.Works.Company Name 

Jason Darner 1313 E. Hunter Ave. jdarner@unitedwaterworks.

com

714-542-071192705CaliforniaSanta Ana

End of Report
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